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PSAT 10-NMSQT
scores will be

available through
your College Board
account beginning

11/14/24.

Dual Credit Information
from Ms. Einhaus

Upcoming Dates 

Connect with Us 

11/15-12/6 Sem 2 Schedule Change Window 

11/20 Technical & Skilled Trade School Showcase

11/25-11/29 Thanksgiving Break

12/18-12/20 Semester 1 Finals 

12/23-1/3 Winter Break

1/8 Semester 2 Begins

Interested in taking Dual Credit
courses for 25-26? You will need
Qualifying Scores. Click HERE
for a chart for qualifying scores

needed and how to qualify. 

Course Selection Preparation!

TO DO NOW!

How to qualify? 
TSIA or PSAT 10-NMSQT or SAT

Course Selection for 25-26 is here! Now is the time to prepare. In this issue,
we will share valuable tasks for students in Grades 9 - 11 to complete prior
to the January 2025 course selection process. Your counselors are here to
help students find their purpose through intentional collaborative planning.

Complete
Interest
Inventory
HERE to
help match
interests to
your future
career
goals 

Explore
KISD
Pathways
HERE to
align your
pathway to
your
purpose

Review
Course
Catalog
HERE to
find what
courses are
next in
your
pathway

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-YkYxm4oj85huX4Ox7N0upYQw1IuF955/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1M3xPVBAC_qDJXCYup7pjsIyZ4JbW9vpuAbV_XDpKYXA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-X5wV0yu66qTFbCnowLSM7MDxM_4qsBT/view?usp=sharing
https://texascareercheck.com/ExploreCareer/InterestProfiler
https://pathways.kleinisd.net/coursecatalog/choiceboard
https://pathways.kleinisd.net/coursecatalog


Cainselor Contacts

Ms. Doss A-Am/Lead Office 1022
tdoss@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Sam Houston
Masters: Prarie View A & M

Ms. Hanson An-Casta Office 1400
jhanson2@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Regis University
Masters: Fitchburg State U

Ms. Sauter Caste-En Office 1400
msauter1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Point Loma Naz U
Masters: Capella University

Ms. York Eo-Har Office 2400
myork1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Texas Southern U
Masters: Lamar University

Ms. Bradford Has-Lau Office 2400
abradford1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: SFA 
Masters: Sam Houston

Ms. Corpus Law-Moo Office 2200
scorpus1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Texas A & M 
Masters: UT-RGV

Ms. Loeb Mor-Qua Office 2200
aloeb1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: U of Houston
Masters: Sam Houston

Ms. Moser Que-Sim Office 1100
pmoser1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Indiana University
Masters: Lamar University

Ms. Bailey Sin-Waq Office 1100
rbailey@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: SFA
Masters: Prairie View A & M

Ms. Kopinitz War-Z
CTE

Office 1022
skopinitz@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Sam Houston
Masters: Sam Houston

Ms. Einhaus College & Career
Dual Credit

Office 1022
eeinhaus1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Texas A & M
Masters: Lamar University

Ms. Cornell Grad Advisor Office 1022
ccornell1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Texas A & M
Masters: Prairie View A & M

Ms. Reyes 504 Office 2100
jreyes8@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: U of Houston
Masters: Lamar University

Ms. James Mental Health Office 2100
tjames2@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: Southern U A & M
Masters: Prairie View A & M

Ms. Milo CYS Community
Youth Svcs

Office 2100
kmilo1@kleinisd.net

Bachelors: U of Houston
Masters: Walden University



Resources

Start a list of colleges/post-
secondary options that are of
interest to you
Work towards a Leadership
role in a chosen
club/organization/activity
Update your brag sheet
Use the Cain College & Career
website 
Check out the Junior Checklist 

Cain College & Career Center Site

Klein ISD Scholarship List

Semester 1 Cainselor Review

Take advantage of colleges & companies
that come to campus during lunches
Narrow your list of post-secondary
options and familiarize yourself with the
application process
Update your brag sheet
Use the Cain College & Career website 
FAFSA opens in Dec! (grad requirement)

Grade 9 Grade 10

Grade 11 Grade 12

Klein Cain Clubs & Organizations

C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 8
F A L L  P R E S E N T A T I O N

Counselors shared important information
with 9th grade students recently. 

See the links below for the presentation
and flyer with lots of valuable resources! 

F R E S H M E N
F O U N D A T I O N S  F L Y E R

C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 7
F A L L  P R E S E N T A T I O N

S O P H O M O R E
S O L U T I O N S  F L Y E R

Counselors shared important information
with 10th grade students recently. 

See the links below for the presentation
and flyer with lots of valuable resources! 

C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 5
F A L L  P R E S E N T A T I O N

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QnbibCFVBXBs6NyYaIkJWL6T0Nvf5ToC-1aVO_RndD8/edit?usp=sharing
https://sites.google.com/kleinisd.net/caincounseling/college-and-career-center
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/13f3PbChxna8DUuzipaQUipMojTgNY6Na4XwAUNklCM4/edit?usp=sharing
https://kleincain.kleinisd.net/student-life/clubs-organizations
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1HfA9Iv-QRp-btCriuqjXA0c8-ZhxW5ffXcEwRQtzclQ/present?slide=id.p1
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1HfA9Iv-QRp-btCriuqjXA0c8-ZhxW5ffXcEwRQtzclQ/present?slide=id.p1
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Qz2w2wa-qETUKJdYWB8Uhq79Gq8-yLFs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Qz2w2wa-qETUKJdYWB8Uhq79Gq8-yLFs/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1P5iJ85wuQBWu07vSIFJgsJ1cFSeUTvlSce1c_7C_lL4/present?slide=id.ga073618e60_0_16
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1P5iJ85wuQBWu07vSIFJgsJ1cFSeUTvlSce1c_7C_lL4/present?slide=id.ga073618e60_0_16
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13JRLheVznzsbsYqHWJ_CN5uihUybhWsl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13JRLheVznzsbsYqHWJ_CN5uihUybhWsl/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1LJklzHEhM-408OZ25bbvljKSO9Q8lk3I-pPn-5JeGpA/present?slide=id.g41bc75f837_0_15
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1LJklzHEhM-408OZ25bbvljKSO9Q8lk3I-pPn-5JeGpA/present?slide=id.g41bc75f837_0_15

